Mallon Qil Company
999 18th St, Ste 1700
Denver, CO 80202

Mallon 34 Fed #7

Lea County, NM
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STATE OF TEXAS )
COUNTY OF COLLIN }
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112 0.88 2.54 2.54
1/4 0.44 1.30 3.84
3/4 1.31 433 8.17
" 3/4 1.31 1.34 9.51
3/4 1.31 3.14 12.85
11/4 2.19 553 18.18
11/4 2.19 3.85 22.03
11/4 2.19 3.41 25.45
112 0.88 1.89 27.34
1 1.75 3.83 31.17
1 1.75 4.38 35.54
112 0.88 1.37 36.92
3/4 1.31 2.48 39.40
21/4 3.94 8.62 48.02
21/4 3.94 2.48 50.50
2172 438 418 54.66
21/4 3.4 2.44 57.10
21/4 3.94 2.44 59.54
2 3.50 2.21 61.74
2 3.50 4.34 66.08
13/4 3.06 15.25 81.34
1/2 0.88 4.33 85.67
1/4 0.44 217 87.84
1172 2.63 1229 100.12
1 1.75 830  108.42
1/4 0.44 0.90  109.32
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t was acknowledged before me on the day of

L , 19 by James L. Brazeal as President of BRAZEAL, INC. d/b/a CapStar Drilling

YWY R,

PAULA CARLISLE
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

January 11, 1997

Paula Carlisle - Notary Public






